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The Card of Bakery Donuts from Houston includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $2.1. What K K likes about Bakery Donuts:

Nice place with a friendly guy at the counter. Pretty meager selection at 5:50am but the guy was quick to offer
glazed donuts available in 5 minutes. It was pretty popping with a steady flow of customers at that time. read
more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors. What Erica Cartmanez doesn't like about Bakery Donuts:
Ordered on grubhub. My kolaches were missing and the restaurant tried to double charge for my drink and then
refused to give it even though it was paid for. They were also very rude to the grubhub driver who was just trying
to prevent them from stealing from me.Unfortunately their donuts are not worth the hassle of dodging their grift.
Don't eat here. read more. If you feel like snacks, you should visit Bakery Donuts because they have tasty
desserts that will surely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, Also, there are fresh breads available, complemented by
an array of both cold and hot drinks. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you.
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SAUSAGE-EGG-CHEESE

Option - Meal Deal
CHICKEN WITH CHEESE
Biscuits & Breakfast
Sandwiches

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE

Trench

CROISSANT

Donut

ICED, FILLED

Yeast Donut Ravors

PLAIN GLAZE

$1.8

$1.8

$2.8

$0.8

$0.7

These types of dishes are

being served
DESSERTS
Uncategorized
SAUSAGE CHEESE
Sandwiches
HAM-EGG- CHEESE
BACON-EGG-CHEESE

Dessert

DONUT
DONUTS

Breafifast Tacos

CHORIZO-EGG CHEESE
SAUSAGE-EGG CHEESE

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
MILK

$1.8

$2.8
$1.8

$2.0
$2.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -12:00
Tuesday 05:00 -12:00
Wednesday 05:00 -12:00
Thursday 05:00 -12:00
Friday 05:00 -12:00
Saturday 05:00 -12:00
Sunday 05:00 -12:00
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